CAIXA

:: Extrato das Contas Individuais
Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov
11/10/2021
13/10/2021
13/10/2021
13/10/2021
13/10/2021
13/10/2021
13/10/2021

Nr. Doc.

221055
552449
785660
177303
177303

Historico

SALDO ANTERIOR
APLICACAO

PAG BOLETO

PAG AGUA

ENVIO TED

DOC/TED ELETRONICO
SALDO FINAL

GOVCONTA CAIXA

392600004

0392/006/00000006-1

JAGUARIAIVA CAMARA DE VEREADORES

de: 13/10/2021

Valor (R$)

50.000,00D
118,01D
428,22D
2.468,75D
10,45D

até: 13/10/2021

Saldo (R$)
89.218,55C
39.218,55C
39.100,54C
38.672,32C
36.203,57C
36.193,12C
36.193,12C
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